Antennas - Individual Items

Available at... 2.5GHz 3.5GHz 5GHz 7GHz 10GHz 12GHz

Link 3431/L3425 (Camera Mount)
Gigawave Omni (Camera Mount)
High Gain CP Omni (Helicopter Mount)
CP Omni (Helicopter Mount)

CP Omni (Spiggot Mount)

CP Omni (Camera Mount)

Hemi Omni (Helicopter Mount)
Hemi Omni (Spiggot Mount)
Hemi Omni (Camera Mount)
Stacked Omni (Helicopter Mount)
Link L3520/L3535 Omni (RX)
Patch Antenna

Hand Held Helix

Horn

Fanbeam

Docking Helix

High Gain 180° Sector (17dBi)
Dish & Feed

v

SNSNSNSNSNSNSSNSNSNASANSN
AN A N N T RN
AN

AN NN
AN
AN

v v v v

For more information about different polarisation, gains and patterns for all our antennas please contact us.

Miscellaneous - Individual Items

Standard Battery Sets (Typically 4 x Batteries & Charger)
Dryfit/Leisure Batteries

Link L3201C Clip-On 1W Power Ampilifier
2W Digital Power Amplifier

5W Digital Power Amplifier

9m Mast

15m Mast

L Brackets

Pit Lane Poles

Power Supply Units

Tripod Slip Ring Head

Tripods

Link Antenna Stand

Magic Arm & Superclamp

Digital LNA

Triax Adaptors (Sets)

Channel Filters (Tuned)

Channel Filters (Untuned)

Bandpass Filters (Various Bands Available)
Ground Helicopter Comms Basestation

Long term hire at discounted rates available.

All equipment available in various frequencies.

Afrequency licence is required in most countries to operate this equipment.
All prices exclude VAT.

For advice or a written quotation please do not hesitate to contact us.

All major credit/debit cards accepted (American Express not accepted).

Broadcast RF Ltd - Gemini House - Unit 14 Orbital One -
Green Street Green Road - Dartford - Kent - DA1 1QG

+44 (0)1322 520 202 www.broadcastrf.com
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£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£30.00
£30.00

£50.00
£20.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£100.00
£150.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00
£10.00
£50.00
£10.00
£60.00
£30.00
£30.00
£175.00

€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00
€45.00
€45.00

€75.00
€30.00
€75.00
€75.00
€75.00
€150.00
€225.00
€15.00
€15.00
€15.00
€45.00
€30.00
£15.00
€15.00
€75.00
€15.00
€90.00
€45.00
€45.00
€262.50



