

Antennas - Individual Items

Available at	2.5GHz	3.5GHz	z 5GHz	7GHz	10GHz	z 12GHz		
Link 3431/L3425 (Camera Mount)	1			1			£20.00	€30.00
Gigawave Omni (Camera Mount)	1	1					£20.00	€30.00
High Gain CP Omni (Helicopter Mount)	✓						£20.00	€30.00
CP Omni (Helicopter Mount)	✓	1					£20.00	€30.00
CP Omni (Spiggot Mount)	✓	1					£20.00	€30.00
CP Omni (Camera Mount)	✓	1		1	1	✓	£20.00	€30.00
Hemi Omni (Helicopter Mount)	✓	1					£20.00	€30.00
Hemi Omni (Spiggot Mount)	✓						£20.00	€30.00
Hemi Omni (Camera Mount)	✓	1					£20.00	€30.00
Stacked Omni (Helicopter Mount)	✓						£20.00	€30.00
Link L3520/L3535 Omni (RX)	✓			1			£20.00	€30.00
Patch Antenna	✓	1		1			£20.00	€30.00
Hand Held Helix	✓	1		1			£20.00	€30.00
Horn						✓	£20.00	€30.00
Fanbeam	✓	1	1				£20.00	€30.00
Docking Helix	✓	1		1			£20.00	€30.00
High Gain 180° Sector (17dBi)	1						£30.00	€45.00
Dish & Feed	✓	✓	1	✓	1	✓	£30.00	€45.00

For more information about different polarisation, gains and patterns for all our antennas please contact us.

Miscellaneous - Individual Items

Standard Battery Sets (Typically 4 x Batteries & Charger)	£50.00	€75.00
Dryfit/Leisure Batteries	£20.00	€30.00
Link L3201C Clip-On 1W Power Amplifier	£50.00	€75.00
2W Digital Power Amplifier	£50.00	€75.00
5W Digital Power Amplifier	£50.00	€75.00
9m Mast	£100.00	€150.00
15m Mast	£150.00	€225.00
L Brackets	£10.00	€15.00
Pit Lane Poles	£10.00	€15.00
Power Supply Units	£10.00	€15.00
Tripod Slip Ring Head	£30.00	€45.00
Tripods	£20.00	€30.00
Link Antenna Stand	£10.00	£15.00
Magic Arm & Superclamp	£10.00	€15.00
Digital LNA	£50.00	€75.00
Triax Adaptors (Sets)	£10.00	€15.00
Channel Filters (Tuned)	£60.00	€90.00
Channel Filters (Untuned)	£30.00	€45.00
Bandpass Filters (Various Bands Available)	£30.00	€45.00
Ground Helicopter Comms Basestation	£175.00	€262.50

Long term hire at discounted rates available.

All equipment available in various frequencies.

A frequency licence is required in most countries to operate this equipment.

All prices exclude VAT.

For advice or a written quotation please do not hesitate to contact us.

All major credit/debit cards accepted (American Express not accepted).

Broadcast RF Ltd - Gemini House - Unit 14 Orbital One - Green Street Green Road - Dartford - Kent - DA1 1QG